FLUID SYSTEMS STANDING SHEET - 2017

#

PLAYER NAME

Bill Mason

HDCP

4/24

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/21

6/5

6/12

6/19

6/26

7/11

POINTS

POS

Gary Kwapik

Dave Maddox

Mark Steiner

Joe Crescenti

Phil Wells

Brad Benigni

Ray Ressler

Dennis Brisson

10

Bruce Jones

11

Dave Duvernay

12

Jeremy Kranzo

13

Mike Oliver

14

Larry Caudill

15

Dan McLatcher

16

John Garrity

17

Nick Kinney

18

Scott Stay

19

Ryan Stay

20

Bill Carver

21

Mike Petrucci

22

To, Benigni

23

Mike Haas

24

Jarod Ziggy




